
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-08-2024
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue - Domingo
Noticia general
Leña: el combustible que prevalece en los hogares de la Región de Los Lagos

4
722,7
$ 792.039

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11-08-2024
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue - Domingo
Noticia general
Leña: el combustible que prevalece en los hogares de la Región de Los Lagos

5
711,3
$ 779.570

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


